BANCA MONTE DEI PASCHI DI SIENA SPA

BANCA MONTE DEI PASCHI DI SIENA SPA
ISIN: 1T0005508921  WKN: MTA-BMPS

Overview
2024/07/17 12:31:17 5Y
Price
4.981 EUR 30.00
Difference (2] 0.50% (0.03)
25.00
General attributes rlf
ISIN IT0005508921
Symbol BMPS 20.00
Exchange Duesseldorf
Currency EUR 1500
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,258 EUR 10.00
Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data 500 .
Bid (Bid size) 4.943 EUR (60) M
Ask (Ask size) 4.965 EUR (60)
Open 4.943 EUR 10.2022 02.2023 06.2023 10.2023 02.2024 06.2024
High 4.981 EUR
Low 4.943 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.956 EUR gézrgztl?:r;;bsoet:t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Recentresearch
Number of trades 3 | on sector | on market
Last size 0 Date Headline Download
2024/07/17 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Futures and Options 2024/07/16 = Akciové trhy - denni zprava 2
Related Futures - 2024/07/15 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Related Options - 2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/12 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=IT0005508921-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DIT0005508921
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0005508921&ID_NOTATION=342471237
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0005508921&ID_NOTATION=342471237
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af2da883b2018c2740f412eb66a9bfb28b5f52752a1488c8a60d6bfe9273d6c1&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b03b96d3b645457c7&time=1721313748&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cec56642d1150e791f0628d7bbf27935e475107cd6bd1a9d55df2e954c8ee5e1&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9417f424e57c0519e&time=1721313748&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d80f64f8c11d7f5bcc3e9c309a49c7dbfd30450e578b70ee825de279ae5a27f4&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=149d0969cd819bdc0&time=1721313748&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74b9379ff971bac66589cfbecdc1243f385d71ae15644adbbebab35f46d3d02f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fb7ca1a82ca1c739c&time=1721313748&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd6e5548463b9fb5d4bf7499e1b2ab31531223e1acfeefe6e5cd7e8a3b39fb8e&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0dea8447eb47e8208&time=1721313748&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/17 12:31:17

Price
4.981 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +60.75%
Perf (abs.) +1.87
Beta 1.76
Volatility 38.69
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0.50% (0.03)

IT0005508921
BMPS
Duesseldorf

EUR

Financial

Stock

6,258 EUR

FTSE MIB INDEX

4.943 EUR (60)
4.965 EUR (60)
4.943 EUR
4.981 EUR
4.943 EUR
4.956 EUR

1Y 3Y

+97.92% -
+2.45 -

1.78 1.07

43.53 -

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date

3.000 EUR (2024/01/02

5Y
30.00
25.00
)
20.00
15.00
10.00
10.2022 02.2023 06.2023 10.2023 02.2024 06.2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 4.928 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 4.674 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4443 EUR (4)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3.483 EUR (2)
YTD High | date 5.262 EUR (2024/05/17)
)
)
)

52 Weeks Low | date

(
5.262 EUR (2024/05/17
2.239 EUR (2023/09/07

All listings for BANCA MONTE DEI PASCHI DI SIENA SPA

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
07/17

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/

Time

12:06

16:23

08:18

08:59

08:03

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

5.004 EUR 0.01 3

4.861 EUR 0.00 10

4.955 EUR 0.00 1

4.9615 EUR 0.00 1

4.936 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=342471237
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176075975
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6799
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6800
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133296587
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133296587
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1546150
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FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

0717

2024/
0715

2024/
07/16

2024/
0717

2024/
0717

2024/
o717

18:46

20:29

16:27

12:31

08:19

5.35 USD

4.969 EUR

4.955 EUR

4.981 EUR

4.93 EUR

0.00

0.16

44.83

0.00

0.00

18

4,624
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9486516
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915399
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915399
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1546149
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6798
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Company profile

Company Logo

f," MONTE
DEI PASCHI
DI SIENA

BANCA DAL M7

Contact Details

BANCA MONTE DEI PASCHI DI SIENA
SPA

Piazza Salimbeni, 3 - 53100 Siena
Telefon: +39-0577-294111

Fax: +39-0577-294017

E-mail: info@mps.it

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Banca Monte dei Paschi di Siena SpA engages in the provision of retail and commercial
banking services. It operates through the following business segments: Retail Banking,
Wealth Management, Corporate Banking, Larg Corp. And Investment Banking, and
Corporate Center. The Retail Banking segment includes sales activities of retail customers.
The Wealth Management segment focuses on the sales activities of private banking
customers and the subsidiary MPS Fiduciaria. The Corporate Banking segment refers to the
sales activities of corporate customers, large corporate area, Foreign Branches and the

subsidiaries MPS Capital Services, MPS Leasing & Factoring and the foreign banks BMP

Belgio S.A. and MP Banque. The Large Corp. And Investment Banking involves the results
of Large Group customers and subsidiary MPS Capital Services. The Corporate Center

segment includes the results of the service operations supporting the Groupss business,

dedicated to the management and development of information technology systems;
companies consolidated at equity and held for sale; and operating units, such as proprietary

finance, asset liability management, treasury and capital management. The company was

founded in 1472 and is headquartered in Siena, Italy.

Members of Management Board
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Board

Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Board of directors
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Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@mps.it
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=IT0005508921-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DIT0005508921
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