BANCA MONTE DEI PASCHI DI SIENA SPA

ISIN: IT0005508921 WKN: MTA-BMPS

Overview

2024/07/17 12:31:17		
Price 4.981 EUR		
Difference	0	0.50% (0.03)

General attributes			
IT0005508921			
BMPS			
Duesseldorf			
EUR			
Financial			
Stock			
6,258 EUR			
FTSE MIB INDEX			

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	4.943 EUR (60)
Ask (Ask size)	4.965 EUR (60)
Open	4.943 EUR
High	4.981 EUR
Low	4.943 EUR
Close (prev. day)	4.956 EUR
VWAP	-
Volume (pcs)	0
Trading volume	0.00
Number of trades	3
Last size	0

Futures and Options	
Related Futures	-
Related Options	-

PDF Downloads

Company report: BANCA MONTE DEI PASCHI DI SIENA SPA



Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. **Source:** FactSet

Recent research

on sector on	market		
Date		Headline	Download
2024/07/17		Akciové trhy - denní zpráva	
2024/07/16		Akciové trhy - denní zpráva	
2024/07/15		Akciové trhy - denní zpráva	
2024/07/12	5.1 L2 27 1 TS	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/07/12		Akciové trhy - denní zpráva	.≛.



Details

2024/07/17 12:31:17		
Price		
4.981 EUR		
Difference	0	0.50% (0.03)

General attributes	
ISIN	IT0005508921
Symbol	BMPS
Exchange	Duesseldorf
Currency	EUR
Sector	Financial
Security type	Stock
Market cap (m)	6,258 EUR
Benchmark	FTSE MIB INDEX

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	4.943 EUR (60)
Ask (Ask size)	4.965 EUR (60)
Open	4.943 EUR
High	4.981 EUR
Low	4.943 EUR
Close (prev. day)	4.956 EUR
VWAP	-
Volume (pcs)	0
Trading volume	0.00
Number of trades	3
Last size	0

Performance and Risk				
	6m	1Y	3Y	
Perf (%)	+60.75%	+97.92%	-	
Perf (abs.)	+1.87	+2.45	-	
Beta	1.76	1.78	1.07	
Volatility	38.69	43.53	-	



Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. $\textbf{Source:} \ \ \textbf{FactSet}$

Price data	
Ø price 5 days Ø volume 5 days (pcs.)	4.928 EUR (0)
Ø price 30 days Ø volume 30 days (pcs.)	4.674 EUR (0)
Ø price 100 days Ø volume 100 days (pcs.)	4.443 EUR (4)
Ø price 250 days Ø volume 250 days (pcs.)	3.483 EUR (2)
YTD High date	5.262 EUR (2024/05/17)
YTD Low date	3.000 EUR (2024/01/02)
52 Weeks High date	5.262 EUR (2024/05/17)
52 Weeks Low date	2.239 EUR (2023/09/07)

All listings for BANCA MONTE DEI PASCHI DI SIENA SPA					
Exchange 🖶	Date	Time	Price	Trading volume (mio.)	Number of trades
Tradegate	2024/ 07/17	12:06	5.004 EUR	0.01	3
Stuttgart	2024/ 07/17	16:23	4.861 EUR	0.00	10
Munich	2024/ 07/17	08:18	4.955 EUR	0.00	1
London Stock Exchange European Trade Reporting	2024/ 07/17	08:59	4.9615 EUR	0.00	1
Frankfurt	2024/	08:03	4.936 EUR	0.00	1



	07/17	
FINRA other OTC Issues	2024/ 07/15	18:46 5.35 USD 0.00 2
Euronext Milan MTF Trading After Hours	2024/ 07/16	20:29 4.969 EUR 0.16 18
Euronext Milan	2024/ 07/17	16:27 4.955 EUR 44.83 4,624
Duesseldorf	2024/ 07/17	12:31 4.981 EUR 0.00 3
Berlin	2024/ 07/17	08:19 4.93 EUR 0.00 1



Company profile

Company Logo



Contact Details

BANCA MONTE DEI PASCHI DI SIENA SPA

- -

Piazza Salimbeni, 3 - 53100 Siena

Telefon: +39-0577-294111 Fax: +39-0577-294017 E-mail: info@mps.it

PDF Downloads

Company report: BANCA MONTE DEI PASCHI DI SIENA SPA

æ,



Banca Monte dei Paschi di Siena SpA engages in the provision of retail and commercial banking services. It operates through the following business segments: Retail Banking, Wealth Management, Corporate Banking, Larg Corp. And Investment Banking, and Corporate Center. The Retail Banking segment includes sales activities of retail customers. The Wealth Management segment focuses on the sales activities of private banking customers and the subsidiary MPS Fiduciaria. The Corporate Banking segment refers to the sales activities of corporate customers, large corporate area, Foreign Branches and the subsidiaries MPS Capital Services, MPS Leasing & Factoring and the foreign banks BMP Belgio S.A. and MP Banque. The Large Corp. And Investment Banking involves the results of Large Group customers and subsidiary MPS Capital Services. The Corporate Center segment includes the results of the service operations supporting the Groupšs business, dedicated to the management and development of information technology systems; companies consolidated at equity and held for sale; and operating units, such as proprietary finance, asset liability management, treasury and capital management. The company was founded in 1472 and is headquartered in Siena, Italy.

Members	of Manag	ement Board
---------	----------	-------------

Luigi Lovaglio	Chairman of Managing Board
Alessandro Giacometti	Member of Executive Committee
Andrea Maffezzoni	Member of Executive Committee
Dimitri Bianchini	Member of Executive Committee
Emanuele Scarnati	Member of Executive Committee
Ettore Cameade	Member of Executive Committee
Fabrizio Leandri	Member of Executive Committee
Fiorella Ferri	Member of Executive Committee
Leonardo Bellucci	Member of Executive Committee
Marco Tiezzi	Member of Executive Committee
Massimiliano Bosio	Member of Executive Committee
Maurizio Bai	Member of Executive Committee
Nicola Massimo Clarelli	Member of Executive Committee
Ricardo Quagliana	Member of Executive Committee
Vittorio Calvanico	Member of Executive Committee

Board of directors	s
Nicola Maione	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Domenico Lombardi	Member of Supervisory Board
Laura Martiniello	Member of Supervisory Board
Paola Lucantoni	Member of Supervisory Board
Paola de Martini	Member of Supervisory Board
Alessandra Barzaghi	Member of Supervisory Board
Annapaola Negri- Clementi	Member of Supervisory Board
Donatella Visconti	Member of Supervisory Board
Gianluca Brancadoro	Member of Supervisory Board
Lucia Foti Belligambi	Member of Supervisory Board
Paolo Fabris de Fabris	Member of Supervisory Board
Raffaele Oriani	Member of Supervisory Board
Renato Sala	Member of Supervisory Board
Stefano di Stefano	Member of Supervisory Board
	-

